
MPH - CANBY   6.24.16

OPEN AM
1 TRISH LULAY PHOEBES RISING STAR "STAR" 15.416 $60.00
2 KYM VANBERGEN RUBICATT 15.461 $40.00
3 RACHEL STOLLER SMOKE N HOT TOUCHE 15.496
4 TANYA LEDBETTER TK HIGH ON CASH "DELANEY" IF 15.502
5 KATIE AYRES APRILS BARLEE JETTIE "IVY" 20.729

OPEN PM
1 RACHEL STOLLER SMOKE N HOT TOUCHE 14.921 $48.00
2 TRISH LULAY PHOEBES RISING STAR "STAR" 15.089 $32.00
3 KYM VANBERGEN RUBICATT 15.461
4 TANYA LEDBETTER TK HIGH ON CASH "DELANEY" IF 15.502

2500 NOVICE AM
1 BETHANY EFAW HEZA HAZELIGHT TOO "ELLIOTT" 16.287 $45.00
2 TARA POLICH SKY HIGHS THE LIMIT 16.902
3 STEFFANI HOFRICHTER SE MO MITE 17.12

2500 NOVICE PM
1 BETHANY EFAW HEZA HAZELIGHT TOO "ELLIOTT" 16.287 $45.00
2 TARA POLICH SKY HIGHS THE LIMIT 16.902
3 STEFFANI HOFRICHTER SE MO MITE 18.074

1000 NOVICE AM
1 TANYA LEDBETTER TK HANDFUL OF MONEY "LIRA" 14.964 $45.00
2 BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL" 17.781

 TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POLO DRIFT "DUNKIN" NT



1000 NOVICE PM
1 TANYA LEDBETTER TK HANDFUL OF MONEY "LIRA" 14.964 $45.00
2 TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POLO DRIFT "DUNKIN" 15.674
3 BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL" 17.31

500 NOVICE AM
1 MARJORIE WELLS "GALA" 21.908 $30.00
2 CLAYE AYRES "CHEXI" 22.064

500 NOVICE PM - NO ENTRIES

4D AM
1D     

1 TANYA LEDBETTER TK HANDFUL OF MONEY "LIRA" 14.964 $97.00
2 KATTIE HOFFMAN NORMAN 15.247 $65.00
3 TRISH LULAY PHOEBES RISING STAR "STAR" 15.416
4 KYM VANBERGEN RUBICATT 15.461

2D
1 RACHEL STOLLER SMOKE N HOT TOUCHE 15.496 $87.00
2 TANYA LEDBETTER TK HIGH ON CASH "DELANEY" IF 15.502 $58.00
3 RAYNA JOHNSON LIL FROSTED ROYAL "LIL" 15.52
4 JESSICA BANNING MAYHEGO DASHING "VEGAS" 15.679
5 SUE MCDONALD BARRED SPECIAL LOOK 15.73
6 HAILEY SCHEWE BERNICE 15.914

3D
1 TRINITY CHRISTIANSON SILKYS MISPAINTED GAL "MIA" 16 $75.00
2 BETHANY EFAW HEZA HAZELIGHT TOO "ELLIOTT" 16.287 $50.00

4D
1 CINDY WESTLUND CAVIADA FLIT AND SMART "BILLY" 16.535 $65.00
2 CAROL WURDINGER HOT ROD 16.629 $43.00
3 KATHY MILLER SHUGAR SMACKED "FIDDLE" 16.732
4 TAMMIE GREGOR "WANNABE" 16.747
5 TARA POLICH SKY HIGHS THE LIMIT 16.902



6 LORI HOFFMAN MYA UR A BIANKUS "MYA" 16.987
7 STEFFANI HOFRICHTER SE MO MITE 17.12
8 PAYTON JOHNSON MR. BOONSMART 17.381
9 BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL" 17.781

10 SALLY ERICKSON "NIFTY" 18.218
JILL JOHNSON MISSIN LEO CHEX "SHOOTER" TARA POLICH NT
CAROL WURDINGER "SPRAT" NT
KATIE AYRES APRILS BARLEE JETTIE "IVY" NT
TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POLO DRIFT "DUNKIN" NT
CLAYE AYRES "CHEXI" NT

4D PM
1D     

1 RACHEL STOLLER SMOKE N HOT TOUCHE 14.921 $90.00
2 TANYA LEDBETTER TK HANDFUL OF MONEY "LIRA" 14.964
3 TRISH LULAY PHOEBES RISING STAR "STAR" 15.089
4 KATTIE HOFFMAN NORMAN 15.247

2D
1 KYM VANBERGEN RUBICATT 15.461 $81.00
2 TANYA LEDBETTER TK HIGH ON CASH "DELANEY" IF 15.502
3 CAROL WURDINGER HOT ROD 15.863

3D
1 LORI HOFFMAN MYA UR A BIANKUS "MYA" 16.259 $69.00
2 BETHANY EFAW HEZA HAZELIGHT TOO "ELLIOTT" 16.287

4D
1 KATHY MILLER SHUGAR SMACKED "FIDDLE" 16.631 $60.00
2 TARA POLICH SKY HIGHS THE LIMIT 16.902
3 BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL" 17.31
4 SALLY ERICKSON "NIFTY" 18.218

TRINITY CHRISTIANSON SILKYS MISPAINTED GAL "MIA" NT
JILL JOHNSON MISSIN LEO CHEX "SHOOTER" NT
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